
2024 Myrtle Beach Classic
The Dunes Golf and Beach Club

Tie Table Worksheet

Place/Purse% --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---7--- ---8------5--- ---6--- ---9--- ---10---

Total Purse: 4,000,000.00

Total Players: 90

1 18.000000% 322,833.33 257,111.11296,000.00358,400.00 242,300.00407,000.00 274,625.00578,000.00720,000.00 477,333.33

2 10.900000% 225,333.33 189,222.22211,000.00243,400.00 180,400.00268,000.00 199,250.00356,000.00436,000.00 302,666.67

3 6.900000% 173,500.00 152,000.00165,428.57183,200.00 146,100.00195,250.00 158,375.00236,000.00276,000.00 212,000.00

4 4.900000% 147,000.00 131,666.67141,571.43153,000.00 127,000.00160,000.00 136,500.00180,000.00196,000.00 168,333.33

5 4.100000% 132,500.00 119,333.33128,000.00137,200.00 115,100.00142,250.00 123,625.00154,500.00164,000.00 148,000.00

6 3.625000% 122,000.00 109,666.67117,857.14126,200.00 106,000.00130,500.00 113,750.00140,000.00145,000.00 135,000.00

7 3.375000% 113,333.33 101,666.67109,285.71117,400.00 98,400.00121,500.00 105,250.00130,000.00135,000.00 125,666.67

8 3.125000% 105,000.00 94,333.33101,000.00109,000.00 91,400.00113,000.00 97,500.00121,000.00125,000.00 117,000.00

9 2.925000% 97,000.00 87,666.6793,571.43101,000.00 85,000.00105,000.00 90,500.00113,000.00117,000.00 109,000.00

10 2.725000% 89,666.67 81,444.4486,714.2993,000.00 79,000.0097,000.00 84,000.00105,000.00109,000.00 101,000.00

11 2.525000% 83,000.00 75,666.6780,428.5785,800.00 73,400.0089,000.00 78,000.0097,000.00101,000.00 93,000.00

12 2.325000% 77,000.00 70,333.3374,714.2979,400.00 68,200.0082,000.00 72,500.0089,000.0093,000.00 85,000.00

13 2.125000% 71,666.67 65,444.4469,571.4373,800.00 63,400.0076,000.00 67,500.0081,000.0085,000.00 78,333.33

14 1.925000% 67,000.00 61,000.0065,000.0069,000.00 59,080.0071,000.00 63,000.0075,000.0077,000.00 73,000.00

15 1.825000% 63,000.00 57,088.8961,000.0065,000.00 55,240.0067,000.00 59,000.0071,000.0073,000.00 69,000.00

16 1.725000% 59,000.00 53,266.6757,000.0061,000.00 51,480.0063,000.00 55,100.0067,000.0069,000.00 65,000.00

17 1.625000% 55,000.00 49,533.3353,114.2957,000.00 47,800.0059,000.00 51,300.0063,000.0065,000.00 61,000.00

18 1.525000% 51,133.33 45,888.8949,342.8653,000.00 44,400.0055,000.00 47,600.0059,000.0061,000.00 57,000.00

19 1.425000% 47,400.00 42,555.5645,685.7149,160.00 41,280.0051,000.00 44,000.0055,000.0057,000.00 53,000.00

20 1.325000% 43,800.00 39,533.3342,142.8645,480.00 38,440.0047,200.00 40,750.0051,000.0053,000.00 49,000.00

21 1.225000% 40,333.33 36,822.2239,000.0041,960.00 35,880.0043,600.00 37,850.0047,000.0049,000.00 45,266.67

22 1.125000% 37,333.33 34,422.2236,257.1438,600.00 33,600.0040,200.00 35,300.0043,400.0045,000.00 41,800.00

23 1.045000% 34,800.00 32,333.3333,914.2935,800.00 31,600.0037,000.00 33,100.0040,200.0041,800.00 38,600.00

24 0.965000% 32,600.00 30,466.6731,857.1433,400.00 29,800.0034,300.00 31,150.0037,000.0038,600.00 35,400.00

25 0.885000% 30,733.33 28,822.2230,085.7131,400.00 28,220.0032,100.00 29,450.0033,800.0035,400.00 32,866.67

26 0.805000% 29,200.00 27,422.2228,600.0029,800.00 26,860.0030,400.00 28,000.0031,600.0032,200.00 31,000.00

27 0.775000% 28,000.00 26,266.6727,400.0028,600.00 25,720.0029,200.00 26,825.0030,400.0031,000.00 29,800.00

28 0.745000% 26,800.00 25,133.3326,228.5727,400.00 24,600.0028,000.00 25,675.0029,200.0029,800.00 28,600.00

29 0.715000% 25,633.33 24,022.2225,085.7126,200.00 23,520.0026,800.00 24,550.0028,000.0028,600.00 27,400.00

30 0.685000% 24,500.00 22,955.5623,971.4325,040.00 22,480.0025,600.00 23,450.0026,800.0027,400.00 26,200.00

31 0.655000% 23,400.00 21,933.3322,885.7123,920.00 21,480.0024,450.00 22,400.0025,600.0026,200.00 25,000.00

32 0.625000% 22,333.33 20,955.5621,857.1422,840.00 20,520.0023,350.00 21,400.0024,400.0025,000.00 23,866.67

33 0.595000% 21,333.33 20,022.2220,885.7121,800.00 19,600.0022,300.00 20,450.0023,300.0023,800.00 22,800.00
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34 0.570000% 20,400.00 19,133.3319,971.4320,840.00 18,720.0021,300.00 19,550.0022,300.0022,800.00 21,800.00

35 0.545000% 19,500.00 18,266.6719,085.7119,920.00 17,860.0020,350.00 18,675.0021,300.0021,800.00 20,800.00

36 0.520000% 18,633.33 17,422.2218,228.5719,040.00 17,020.0019,450.00 17,825.0020,300.0020,800.00 19,866.67

37 0.495000% 17,800.00 16,600.0017,400.0018,200.00 16,200.0018,600.00 17,000.0019,400.0019,800.00 19,000.00

38 0.475000% 17,000.00 15,800.0016,600.0017,400.00 15,400.0017,800.00 16,200.0018,600.0019,000.00 18,200.00

39 0.455000% 16,200.00 15,000.0015,800.0016,600.00 14,616.0017,000.00 15,400.0017,800.0018,200.00 17,400.00

40 0.435000% 15,400.00 14,217.7815,000.0015,800.00 13,856.0016,200.00 14,600.0017,000.0017,400.00 16,600.00

41 0.415000% 14,600.00 13,462.2214,200.0015,000.00 13,144.0015,400.00 13,820.0016,200.0016,600.00 15,800.00

42 0.395000% 13,800.00 12,760.0013,422.8614,200.00 12,488.0014,600.00 13,070.0015,400.0015,800.00 15,000.00

43 0.375000% 13,026.67 12,120.0012,680.0013,400.00 11,888.0013,800.00 12,380.0014,600.0015,000.00 14,200.00

44 0.355000% 12,293.33 11,542.2212,005.7112,632.00 11,352.0013,000.00 11,760.0013,800.0014,200.00 13,400.00

45 0.335000% 11,640.00 11,035.5611,411.4311,912.00 10,880.0012,240.00 11,210.0013,000.0013,400.00 12,600.00

46 0.315000% 11,080.00 10,600.0010,897.1411,288.00 10,480.0011,540.00 10,740.0012,200.0012,600.00 11,853.33

47 0.295000% 10,613.33 10,244.4410,474.2910,776.00 10,152.0010,960.00 10,350.0011,480.0011,800.00 11,186.67

48 0.279000% 10,253.33 9,968.8910,142.8610,376.00 9,896.0010,520.00 10,050.0010,880.0011,160.00 10,680.00

49 0.265000% 9,973.33 9,755.569,891.4310,072.00 9,696.0010,180.00 9,820.0010,440.0010,600.00 10,306.67

50 0.257000% 9,773.33 9,595.569,708.579,848.00 9,544.009,940.00 9,650.0010,160.0010,280.00 10,040.00

51 0.251000% 9,613.33 9,462.229,560.009,672.00 9,416.009,740.00 9,510.009,920.0010,040.00 9,826.67

52 0.245000% 9,480.00 9,346.679,434.299,528.00 9,304.009,580.00 9,390.009,720.009,800.00 9,640.00

53 0.241000% 9,373.33 9,248.899,331.439,416.00 9,208.009,460.00 9,290.009,560.009,640.00 9,506.67

54 0.237000% 9,280.00 9,160.009,240.009,320.00 9,120.009,360.00 9,200.009,440.009,480.00 9,400.00

55 0.235000% 9,200.00 9,080.009,160.009,240.00 9,040.009,280.00 9,120.009,360.009,400.00 9,320.00

56 0.233000% 9,120.00 9,000.009,080.009,160.00 8,960.009,200.00 9,040.009,280.009,320.00 9,240.00

57 0.231000% 9,040.00 8,920.009,000.009,080.00 8,880.009,120.00 8,960.009,200.009,240.00 9,160.00

58 0.229000% 8,960.00 8,840.008,920.009,000.00 8,800.009,040.00 8,880.009,120.009,160.00 9,080.00

59 0.227000% 8,880.00 8,760.008,840.008,920.00 8,720.008,960.00 8,800.009,040.009,080.00 9,000.00

60 0.225000% 8,800.00 8,680.008,760.008,840.00 8,640.008,880.00 8,720.008,960.009,000.00 8,920.00

61 0.223000% 8,720.00 8,600.008,680.008,760.00 8,560.008,800.00 8,640.008,880.008,920.00 8,840.00

62 0.221000% 8,640.00 8,520.008,600.008,680.00 8,480.008,720.00 8,560.008,800.008,840.00 8,760.00

63 0.219000% 8,560.00 8,440.008,520.008,600.00 8,400.008,640.00 8,480.008,720.008,760.00 8,680.00

64 0.217000% 8,480.00 8,360.008,440.008,520.00 8,320.008,560.00 8,400.008,640.008,680.00 8,600.00

65 0.215000% 8,400.00 8,280.008,360.008,440.00 8,240.008,480.00 8,320.008,560.008,600.00 8,520.00

66 0.213000% 8,320.00 8,200.008,280.008,360.00 8,160.008,400.00 8,240.008,480.008,520.00 8,440.00

Report Generated at 01:58:07 PM EASTERN on 05/07/24 Page 2 of 3



2024 Myrtle Beach Classic
The Dunes Golf and Beach Club

Tie Table Worksheet

Place/Purse% --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---7--- ---8------5--- ---6--- ---9--- ---10---

Total Purse: 4,000,000.00

Total Players: 90

67 0.211000% 8,240.00 8,120.008,200.008,280.00 8,080.008,320.00 8,160.008,400.008,440.00 8,360.00

68 0.209000% 8,160.00 8,040.008,120.008,200.00 8,000.008,240.00 8,080.008,320.008,360.00 8,280.00

69 0.207000% 8,080.00 7,960.008,040.008,120.00 7,920.008,160.00 8,000.008,240.008,280.00 8,200.00

70 0.205000% 8,000.00 7,880.007,960.008,040.00 7,840.008,080.00 7,920.008,160.008,200.00 8,120.00

71 0.203000% 7,920.00 7,800.007,880.007,960.00 7,760.008,000.00 7,840.008,080.008,120.00 8,040.00

72 0.201000% 7,840.00 7,720.007,800.007,880.00 7,680.007,920.00 7,760.008,000.008,040.00 7,960.00

73 0.199000% 7,760.00 7,640.007,720.007,800.00 7,600.007,840.00 7,680.007,920.007,960.00 7,880.00

74 0.197000% 7,680.00 7,560.007,640.007,720.00 7,520.007,760.00 7,600.007,840.007,880.00 7,800.00

75 0.195000% 7,600.00 7,480.007,560.007,640.00 7,440.007,680.00 7,520.007,760.007,800.00 7,720.00

76 0.193000% 7,520.00 7,400.007,480.007,560.00 7,360.007,600.00 7,440.007,680.007,720.00 7,640.00

77 0.191000% 7,440.00 7,320.007,400.007,480.00 7,280.007,520.00 7,360.007,600.007,640.00 7,560.00

78 0.189000% 7,360.00 7,240.007,320.007,400.00 7,200.007,440.00 7,280.007,520.007,560.00 7,480.00

79 0.187000% 7,280.00 7,160.007,240.007,320.00 7,120.007,360.00 7,200.007,440.007,480.00 7,400.00

80 0.185000% 7,200.00 7,080.007,160.007,240.00 7,040.007,280.00 7,120.007,360.007,400.00 7,320.00

81 0.183000% 7,120.00 7,000.007,080.007,160.00 6,960.007,200.00 7,040.007,280.007,320.00 7,240.00

82 0.181000% 7,040.00 6,920.007,000.007,080.007,120.00 6,960.007,200.007,240.00 7,160.00

83 0.179000% 6,960.00 6,920.007,000.007,040.00 6,880.007,120.007,160.00 7,080.00

84 0.177000% 6,880.00 6,840.006,920.006,960.007,040.007,080.00 7,000.00

85 0.175000% 6,800.006,840.006,880.006,960.007,000.00 6,920.00

86 0.173000% 6,760.006,800.006,880.006,920.00 6,840.00

87 0.171000% 6,720.006,800.006,840.00 6,760.00

88 0.169000% 6,720.006,760.00 6,680.00

89 0.167000% 6,640.006,680.00

90 0.165000% 6,600.00
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